Zatgcznik Nr 10
Gmina Janikowo

WYDATKI JEDNOSTEK POMOCNI

plan roku 2008

Wydatki razem
Dziat 750 Administracja publiczna
Rozdz.75095 Pozostata dziatalno$¢
§ 4210 Zakup materiatéw i wyposazenia

Kotuda Mata
Kotuda Wielka
Sofectwo Broniewice
Sofectwo Debowo
Sofectwo Dobieszewice
Sofectwo Gtogéwiec
Softectwo Kotodzigjowo
Sofectwo Ludzisko
Sotectwo Ofdrzychowo
Sofectwo Sielec
Sofectwo Trigg
Sofectwo Wierzejewice

12 240
12 240
12 240
12 240

720
820
820
720
720
720
1330
1020
3220
510
720
920
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